D Amitek

Infrared warmer SP1 “

Stainless steel structure
Bowl GN1/1 h16 cm with perforated bottom
Lamp holder in chromed copper @175 mm with power on button

250 watt red infrared lamp
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS MM

NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

SP1

250
230/1N/50-60
340x580x760h
12

13,5

80x50x40h
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