

## **Infrared warmer SP1**





- · Stainless steel structure
- Bowl GN1/1 h16 cm with perforated bottom
- Lamp holder in chromed copper Ø175 mm with power on button
- 250 watt red infrared lamp

## **TECHNICAL FEATURES**

MODEL	SP1
POWER WATT	250
POWER SUPPLY	230/1N/50-60
DIMENSIONS MM	340x580x760h
NET WEIGHT KG	12
GROSS WEIGHT KG	13,5
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM	80x50x40h